AAUW Bennington Branch

Membership as of 9/30/25

First Name Last Name Email Phone Address City State |ZIP

Gloria Alexander NO EMAIL (802) 549-4304 |324 Equinox Terr Manchester VT |05255
Laura Lee Ashbrook vtashbrook@gmail.com (802) 733-8845 |205 Washington Ave Bennington VT |05201

Ruth Botzow rkbotzow@gmail.com (802) 379-5797 |1225S Stream Rd Bennington VT |05201-8721
Jane Burkhardt jburkhardt1940@gmail.com (802) 442-9402 |4 OverleaRd N Bennington VT |05257-9553
Carole Burns crb3485@gmail.com (802) 661-8339 |8 Robinson Ave Bennington VT |05201

Jane Chamay jschamay2.0@gmail.com (802) 823-7771 |PO Box 78 N Pownal VT |05260
Althea Church 4emmalulu@gmail.com (917) 244-9666 |24 Tory Ln Arlington VT |05250-8976
Janice Day mday2837@comcast.net (802) 442-9299 |1631 Hidden Valley Rd  |Shaftsbury VT |05262
Mary Feidner mfeidner@comcast.net (802) 442-7845 |26 College Rd North Bennington |VT  |05257-9542
Joyce Fuller jfuller1521@gmail.com (802-353-2027 |135 Eden Way #35 Bennington VT |05201
Janet Groom Janetgroom322@gmail.com (802) 430-2569 |P.O. Box 1098 Bennington VT |05201
Mary Elizabeth |Groupé melgroupe@aol.com (802) 753-7040 |505 Jefferson Heights Bennington VT |05201
Linda Hall Ihall@williams.edu (802) 823-5652 |PO Box 244 Pownal VT |05261-0244
Julie Haupt hauptmarr@comcast.net (802) 681-3947 |202 Weeks St Bennington VT |05201-2365
Susan Hoffmann-Ogier sueh-o@comcast.net (802) 442-6107 |843 Pleasant Valley Rd Bennington VT |05201
Gudrun Hutchins vtgudrun@comcast.net (802)823-7220 |421 Barber Pond Rd Pownal VT |05261-9405
Wilma Johnson johnsonwa7@msn.com (802) 681-7290 (302 Chester Knoll Dr Bennington VT |05201-2267
Madeline Kennedy mmk.bfk@gmail.com (802)440-6409 |169 Fox Hill Road Bennington VT |05201
Jennifer Kern jkerncwc@gmail.com (802) 442-2015 [352 Elm St Bennington VT |05201-2211
Suzanne Kirkpatrick suzykirkpa@gmail.com (802) 442-4444 |6 Garbrooke Dr Bennington VT |05201-9227
Judy Kniffin jkniffin79@gmail.com (802) 430-1670 |291 Village Lane Bennington VT |05201-9824
Molly Littlefield soccer5536@yahoo.com (860) 805-2243 |99 Hildur Hill Rd Bennington VT |05201

Liz Luca elizabethluca@hotmail.com (802) 375-6973 |452 North Rd E Arlington VT |05252-4402
Wendy Lyons walyons39@gmail.com (802) 379-5472 |336 Chester Knoll Bennington VT |05201-2267
Julie Mackaman jmackaman@gmail.com (413) 603-0920 |486 Benedict Rd Pownal VT |05261-9388
Catherine McClure louisehike@aol.com (802) 379-7102 |372 Pleasant Valley Rd Bennington VT |05201-9644
Norma McShane jnmcshane@comcast.net (802) 447-7045 [329 Elm St Bennington VT |05201-2212
Katherine Musso kfmusso@hiwaay.net (205) 541-2137 |11 Catamount Lane Bennington VT |052201
Sheila Mullineaux mullineaux@comcast.net (802) 442-5594 |18 Scarey Ln North Bennington |VT  |05257-9641
Mary Ellen Munley maryellen.munley0@gmail.com (708) 606-1363 |121 Jefferson Ave Bennington VT |05201-2306
Judy Murphy judymurphy336@comcast.net (802) 375-3294 |336 Chester Knoll Bennington VT |05201-2267
Ruth Olsson ruthbornholdt@gmail.com (802) 442-3557 |253 Hidden Valley Rd Shaftsbury VT 05262-9476
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Rose-Marie Pelletier rosepelll0@gmail.com (413) 412-2484 |417 Jennings Brook Dr Bennington VT |05201-2944
Stephannie Peters drstephpeters@gmail.com (802) 379-4112 |185 Prouty Hill Rd E Arlington VT |05252
Jane Radocchia jegriswold@gmail.com (802) 733-7088 (3349 West Rd Bennington VT |05201-9614
Dawn Rodrigues dawn.rodrigues@gmail.com (518) 496-6017 |333 Roizin Rd Bennington VT |05201
Nancy Rounds nancy.rounds@ymail.com (802) 733-8458 |73 Albe Dr Bennington VT |05201
Nancy Schoerke nts1016@comcast.net (802) 447-0829 (212 Middle Rd Shaftsbury VT |05262-9305
Fronia Simpson fwsaauw@gmail.com (802) 442-3992 |120 Grandview St Bennington VT 05201-2432
Magdalena Usategui madgalenasplace@gmail.com (802) 236-9123 |88 Horton Hill Rd Shaftsbury VT 05262
Kathy Wagenknecht calmdogs@gmail.com (501) 352-9473 |87 Monument Ave Bennington VT |05201-2132
Shelley Wheeler duffywheeler@gmail.com (603) 244-0779 |347 Mt Anthony Rd Bennington VT 05201
Berta Winiker bertleberries@yahoo.com (802) 447-0722 |13 Rockwood St Bennington VT 05201
Ursula Wolz ursula.wolz@gmail.com (609) 213-7682 |207 Dermody Road Bennington VT 05201




